
Master of Development Economics 2021/2022
Faculty of Commerce and Management

Selection Interview on 30th May, 2022

Name list of Participated Candidates for the Admission Exam 

	S. No
	Name
	T.P and e-mail. 
	Index No
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Time

	01.
	Mr. S. Jeevithan
	0779583940 / 0262220072
jeevithan15@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/15
	01.00 pm

	02.
	Ms. J. Subarshana
	0740848032 / 0213208463
abarnaabi22@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/09
	01.10 pm

	03.
	Mr. S. Selvathas
	0767471827 / 0263261249
selvathasnayagam@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/01
	01.20 pm

	04.
	Mr. J. A. Nimalesh
	0714290765 / 0262227827
nimalesh_2006@yahoo.com
	MDE/2022/AE/04
	01.30 pm

	05.
	Mr. U.  L.  M. Rinos
	0759525943 / 0672278512
ulmrinos@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/03
	01.40 pm

	06.
	Mr. S. M. Haroon
	0775384448 / 0632051892 
haroon.sm1982@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/14
	01.50 pm

	07.
	Mr. S. Thirupiragasam
	0779349662 / 0672226003
StPragashp@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/07
	02.00 pm

	08.
	Mr. M. Kenthiramoorthy
	0777713929 / 0672224120
mkenthiramoorthy@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/19
	02.10 pm

	09.
	Mr. K. Linkeshwaran
	0779347909 / 0672220616
lingeswaran456@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/11
	02.20 pm

	10.
	Mrs. S. Sutharshana
	0779911189 / 0672265286
ksutharshana@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/18
	02.30 pm

	11.
	Mr. K. M. Riyas
	0775190402 / 0672229018
kmriyas514@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/17
	02.40 pm

	12.
	Mr. V. Kaneshamoorthy
	0779598594 / 0652058436 
Vinaciganesh@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/10
	02.50 pm

	13.
	Mr. R. Sivakumar
	0779227936 / 0652052980 
rasaiyasivakumar@gmail.com

	MDE/2022/AE/06
	03.00 pm
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	14.
	Mr. P. T. M. Irfan
	0774930197 / 0773134406
Irfanptm@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/13
	03.10 pm

	15.
	Mr. M. B. M. Mubarak
	0778385452 / 0262238235
mubarak12040@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/12
	03.20 p/m

	16.
	Mr. T. Sabesan
	0776515910 / 0652224406 
sabesanas@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/02
	03.30 pm

	17.
	Mr. A. S. Johnpillai
	0775572122 / 0652225229
johnpillai1972@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/05
	03.40 pm

	18.
	Mrs.  A. S. F. Sabriya
	0769991271 / 0264931300 
asf.sabriya@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/08
	03.50 pm

	19.
	Mr. P. Nesan
	0754348438 / 0779958498
pneshan@gmail.com
	MDE/2022/AE/20
	04.00 pm



 
